

20.3.76

OA NO 1060/94

Hon Mr S. Das Gupta AM

None for the applicant
Order sheet discloses that
on the last 3 consecutive
occasions none appeared
for the applicant. Prior to
that also on several occasions
there was no appearance
on ^{his} behalf. It appears that
the applicant is not interested
in pursuing this case. Case
is therefore dismissed
in default.

W.C.
AM

D
reg